Clockings | EWINSPEED

INDCRKB1
Release(B): 08:15 Birds: 135 Lofts: 5

Release Wx: CLEAR, CALM, 47

Pos Name
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33
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36
37
38
39

lof2

GARY HOLYOAK/2 S
GARY HOLYOAK S
TRAVIS WALL/87
TRAVIS WALL

ETHAN CLARK/17
ETHAN CLARK

ETHAN CLARK

ETHAN CLARK

ETHAN CLARK

ETHAN CLARK
CLAYTON PIAZZA/[7
ETHAN CLARK

ETHAN CLARK

BRUCE NYKAMP/22 S
BRUCE NYKAMP
BRUCE NYKAMP
BRUCE NYKAMP
BRUCE NYKAMP
BRUCE NYKAMP
BRUCE NYKAMP
TRAVIS WALL
TRAVIS WALL
BRUCE NYKAMP S
TRAVIS WALL

TRAVIS WALL

TRAVIS WALL

n un no nunon

TRAVIS WALL

TRAVIS WALL

TRAVIS WALL

TRAVIS WALL

BRUCE NYKAMP S
ETHAN CLARK

BRUCE NYKAMP S
TRAVIS WALL
CLAYTON PIAZZA
TRAVIS WALL

TRAVIS WALL

TRAVIS WALL

TRAVIS WALL

Section Band

110 AU 23 RBPC
3506 AU 23 NLI
223 AU 23 SRV
261 AU 23 SRV
310 AU 23 SRV
3531 AU 23 NLI
319 AU 23 SRV
294 AU 23 SRV
309 AU 23 SRV
311 AU 23 SRV
352 AU 23 SRV

1758 AU 23 FOYS

307 AU 23 SRV

3014 AU 23 NLI
3055 AU 23 NLI
3073 AU 23 NLI
3530 AU 23 NLI
3239 AU 23 NLI
3158 AU 23 NLI
3538 AU 23 NLI
163 AU 23 SRV
247 AU 23 SRV
3240 AU 23 NLI

21341 AU 23 ARPU

229 AU 23 SRV
246 AU 23 SRV

172 AU 23 SRV
239 AU 23 SRV
399 AU 23 SRV

21394 AU 23 ARPU

3202 AU 23 NLI
291 AU 23 SRV
3543 AU 23 NLI
209 AU 23 SRV
326 AU 23 SRV
189 AU 23 SRV
257 AU 23 SRV
592 AU 23 SRV
580 AU 23 SRV

2023 YB Condensed
SNAKE RIVER VALLEY RPC
2023-09-09 08:15

Color Sex Nom Arrival

BB H
BCWF C

BBWF C
BCSP H
BC H

W C
BBWF C
BCWF C
BBSP C
BB H
RC C
BBWF C
BB C
RC C
BC C
BB C
BCWF H

2
1

09/09/23 11:04
09/09/23 11:05
09/09/23 10:54
09/09/23 10:59
09/09/23 11:16
09/09/23 11:16
09/09/23 11:16
09/09/23 11:16
09/09/23 11:17
09/09/23 11:17
09/09/23 10:54
09/09/23 11:20
09/09/23 11:20

https://pigeon-ndb.com/ewinspeed/report/

Printed on September 9th 2023, 8:46
pm
Station: INDIAN CREEK, MT
Arrival Wx: CLEAR, CALM, 65

Miles
113.169
2
100.837
2
110.987

yd/min
1172.552
1171.402
1112.219
1081.604
1075.073
1074.994
1074.767
1074.737
1072.505
1072.260
1068.985
1053.731
1053.655

To Win DF Points

00.00
00.09
08.12
12.43
15.06
15.07
15.09
15.09
15.32
15.34
14.05
18.47
18.47

151
146
141
136
131
126
121
116
M
106
101
96
91

09/09/23 11:05
09/09/23 11:05
09/09/23 11:05
09/09/23 11:05
09/09/23 11:05
09/09/23 11:05
09/09/23 11:05
09/09/23 11:07
09/09/23 11:07
09/09/23 11:11
09/09/23 11:10
09/09/23 11:10
09/09/23 11:11

1051.847
1051.621
1051.097
1050.378
1050.173
1049.794
1049.476
1026.054
1025.955
1017.643
1013.457
1010.379
1006.464

09/09/23 11:11
09/09/23 11:11

09/09/23 11:11

09/09/23 11:12
09/09/23 11:14
09/09/23 11:51

09/09/23 11:46
09/09/23 11:45
09/09/23 11:59
09/09/23 12:24
09/09/23 12:35
09/09/23 12:35
09/09/23 12:36

1006.464
1006.274
1005.608
1000.694
997.331
901.917
847620
843.437
760.033
710.793
681.977
681.802
679.887
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9/9/23, 8:49 PM
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Pos Name

40
41
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43
44
45
46
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49
50
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52
53

2 of 2

TRAVIS WALL
TRAVIS WALL
TRAVIS WALL
TRAVIS WALL
TRAVIS WALL
TRAVIS WALL
TRAVIS WALL
TRAVIS WALL
TRAVIS WALL
TRAVIS WALL
TRAVIS WALL
TRAVIS WALL
TRAVIS WALL
TRAVIS WALL

Section Band

275 AU 23 SRV
199 AU 23 SRV
259 AU 23 SRV
184 AU 23 SRV
241 AU 23 SRV
231 AU 23 SRV
243 AU 23 SRV
224 AU 23 SRV
208 AU 23 SRV
245 AU 23 SRV
187 AU 23 SRV
586 AU 23 SRV
265 AU 23 SRV
158 AU 23 SRV

Color Sex Nom Arrival

GRIZ C
BB H
BCWF C
BC C
BBWF H
BB C
GRIZ C
BB H
BBWF H
BBWF H
BBWF H
M C
BB C
BCWF C

0
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09/09/23 12:36
09/09/23 12:37
09/09/23 12:38
09/09/23 12:54
09/09/23 13:23
09/09/23 13:23
09/09/23 13:34
09/09/23 13:35
09/09/23 13:35
09/09/23 13:35
09/09/23 13:52
09/09/23 15:45
09/09/23 16:19
09/09/23 17:01

https://pigeon-ndb.com/ewinspeed/report/

Miles
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

yd/min

679.366
675.488
673.480
634.437
575.278
574.936
554.777
554.575
554.517
554.142
526.262
394.297
366.075
336.846

To Win DF Points

01:49
01:51

01:52
02:08
02:37
02:37
02:48
02:48
02:48
02:48
03:05
04:58
05:33
06:15

0
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9/9/23, 8:49 PM



